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ANSWER CHOICES

Student
Faculty
Staff

Administrator
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Q1 Are you:

Answered: 168
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Skipped: 1
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Q2 Have you ever eaten at the cafeteria?

Answered: 169  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
RESPONSES

85.80%

14.20%
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145

24

169
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Q3 If yes: this term, how often did you eat at the cafeteria?

Answered: 114  Skipped: 55

Do not use

Less than once
a month

Once a month

2or3timesa
month

Once a week

Several times
aweek

Every day

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Do not use 7.02% 8
Less than once a month 39.47% 45
Once a month 19.30% 22
2 or 3 times a month 13.16% 15
Once a week 11.40% 13
Several times a week 8.77% 10
Every day 0.88% 1
TOTAL 114
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Q4 How would you rate ...?

Answered: 114  Skipped: 55

How would you
rate the...

How would you
rate the...

How would you
rate the...

How would you
rate...
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0% 10% 20%

@ Very Good [ Good

How would you rate the quality of the food at the
cafeteria?

How would you rate the variety of the food at the
cafeteria?

How would you rate the service of employees at
the cafeteria?

How would you rate cleanliness of the cafeteria?

30% 40% 50%

Average
VERY GOOD
GOOD
19.47%  33.63%
22 38
16.22%  29.73%
18 33
35.40%  30.97%
40 35
3717%  36.28%
42 41

5/18

60% 70%

Poor

AVERAGE

27.43%
31

29.73%
33

22.12%
25

21.24%
24

80%

Very poor

POOR

12.39%
14

15.32%
17

9.73%
11

5.31%
6

90% 100%

VERY
POOR

7.08%
8

9.01%
10

1.77%
2

0.00%
0

TOTAL

113

111

113

113

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

2.54

2.71

212

1.95
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Q5 Are there any items not currently offered that you would like served in

the cafeteria?

Answered: 114

Skipped: 55

Yes

0%

10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 46.49%

No 53.51%

TOTAL

# IF YES, NAME ITEM(S)

1 Better quality and taste food

2 More salads and vegetarian food

3 regular yogurt (not parfaits); soup, healthier options

4 sloppy joe

5 Empanadas colombianas

6 More lean protein. Trying to stay away from greasy and processed food. Salads here are oversized
and too expensive. Smaller, protein based salads with options for dressing would be great.

7 They just ran out of a chicken salad when | came one time

8 veggie burgers

9 More fresh made salads in the afternoon, after 4pm.

10 Fresh, organic, healthy choices. Vegetarian friendly.

11 salads, fruits, bagels

12 | always just get the mexican food special! Also, i was the only one who bought the kombucha i

think but thank you for trying.

13 Healthier choices

14 real food - we live in LA, i dont want burgers and burritos

15 Red Bull, Sugar-Free

16 Salad bar

17 They need to serve HOT food for night time staff and students
18 Healthier options

6/18

90% 100%

DATE
6/6/2019 3:32 PM

1/4/2019 4:15 PM

12/18/2018 4:40 PM
12/14/2018 9:19 AM
12/13/2018 3:00 PM
12/12/2018 6:35 PM

12/12/2018 3:51 PM
12/12/2018 11:26 AM
12/12/2018 12:28 AM
12/11/2018 11:13 AM
12/11/2018 7:50 AM
12/10/2018 5:11 PM

12/10/2018 4:48 PM
12/10/2018 4:08 PM
12/10/2018 3:49 PM
12/10/2018 3:44 PM
12/10/2018 3:34 PM
12/10/2018 3:32 PM

53

61

114
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26
27
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29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
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salad bar

more vegan and less salt

Chicken soup

organic products

milk

comfort foods, (for example mac n cheese)
salad bar

Pad Thai

Didn't notice but are there asada tacos and burritos?
Salad Bar

Panda food

Greater selection of fresh sandwiches

fresh fruit such as bananas, apples. cartons of NF yogurt, fresh salads and sandwiches made by

cafeteria not outside company
Good food.

soup

Healthier options

whole organic nutritious foods

| appreciate that there is a daily vegetarian dish. But it would be noce of that could be plant based

instead, to satisfy vegetarians and vegans.

frozen yogurt

more variety of salads, with more dark green veg and variety of veg
more vegan options

Vegetarian food

more variety of food would be great

Vegan options

posole

Fresh Fruit, large bottles of water, coffee

Salad bar

VEGAN OPTIONS COOKED ON A SEPARATE GRIDDLE
Instead of having french fries you should include salads
Need better quality food. Lack of freshness.

Raw vegetarian sandwich (basically raw veggies without cheese). Whole wheat bagels without
cream cheese.

Salad Bar
"Oatmeal Bar" at breakfast, Salad Bar at Lunch and Dinner

More gluten free options

7118

12/10/2018 3:00 PM
12/10/2018 2:56 PM
12/10/2018 2:43 PM
12/10/2018 2:31 PM
12/10/2018 2:23 PM
12/10/2018 2:16 PM
12/10/2018 1:57 PM
12/10/2018 1:54 PM
12/10/2018 1:49 PM
12/10/2018 1:44 PM
12/10/2018 1:44 PM
12/10/2018 1:41 PM
12/10/2018 1:40 PM

12/10/2018 1:25 PM
12/10/2018 1:25 PM
12/10/2018 1:24 PM
12/7/2018 3:52 PM
12/7/2018 3:42 PM

12/7/2018 3:08 PM
12/7/2018 2:31 PM
12/7/2018 2:29 PM
12/7/2018 2:26 PM
12/7/2018 1:18 PM
12/7/2018 1:12 PM
12/7/2018 1:07 PM
12/7/2018 1:04 PM
12/7/2018 1:03 PM
12/7/2018 1:00 PM
12/7/2018 12:58 PM
12/7/2018 12:54 PM
12/7/2018 12:51 PM

12/7/2018 12:50 PM
12/7/2018 12:47 PM
12/7/2018 12:45 PM
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Q6 How would you rate the pricing in the cafeteria?

Answered: 114  Skipped: 55

Very expensive .

Fair

Inexpensive

Very
inexpensive

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES

Very expensive
Expensive

Fair
Inexpensive

Very inexpensive
TOTAL
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60% 70%

RESPONSES
7.02%

46.49%

42.11%

3.51%

0.88%

80%

90% 100%

53

48

114



ANSWER CHOICES

No wait
Short wait

Long wait
TOTAL

No wait

Short wait

Long wait
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Q7 How would you rate the wait time?

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 114

30%

40% 50%

9/18

Skipped: 55

60% 70%

RESPONSES
14.04%

75.44%

10.53%

80%

90% 100%

16

86

12

114
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Q8 Is the cafeteria open at hours convenient for you?

Answered: 114  Skipped: 55

DATE
12/14/2018 9:19 AM

12/13/2018 3:00 PM
12/13/2018 1:06 PM
12/12/2018 6:35 PM
12/12/2018 3:51 PM
12/12/2018 12:28 AM

12/11/2018 7:50 AM
12/11/2018 7:25 AM
12/10/2018 4:08 PM
12/10/2018 3:49 PM
12/10/2018 3:44 PM
12/10/2018 2:21 PM
12/10/2018 1:54 PM
12/10/2018 1:44 PM
12/10/2018 1:37 PM
12/10/2018 1:29 PM
12/10/2018 1:28 PM
12/10/2018 1:25 PM
12/7/2018 2:26 PM

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 76.32%
No 23.68%
TOTAL
# IF NO, WHAT ADDITIONAL DAY/HOURS WOULD YOU LIKE THE CAFETERIA TO BE OPEN?
1 Stay open till 7 or 8pm
2 until 6:30 pm at least for the classes at night
3 evenings and weekends
4 Lines for faculty are needed to avoid waiting with students during heavy traffic times.
5 Friday
6 They should be open for our evening students that come hungry to class. They should have at
least some services available until classes start at 7 - 7:30pm.
7 concurrent with the campus LARC
8 0600 hrs
9 i teach at night -- there is nothing open!
10 Fridays
11 Friday mornings (since faculty/staff are on campus)
12 Fridays, Summer hours extended would be nice.
13 Recommend the cafeteria be open until 7pm
14 friday
15 fridays
16 Friday
17 Hours are fine but they stop the specials too early.
18 Friday, non instructional days
19 Early and late in the day
20 The cafeteria should be open a bit later each night, preferably until 6.

10/18

12/7/2018 1:17 PM

87

27

114



21
22
23
24
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Fridays
Cafeteria is only open during active terms. It is not open for employees in between semesters
Hot food served until 2:30. Friday hours for those of us on campus.

i work until 8pm and take my lunch around 3 or maybe 4 and by that time everything good is gone

11/18

12/7/2018 1:12 PM
12/7/2018 1:05 PM
12/7/2018 12:58 PM
12/7/2018 12:45 PM
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Q9 If no, what are the main reasons you do not eat in the cafeteria?
(Check all that apply)

Answered: 35

Usually bring
my own food...

Usually bring
food from an...

Prefer to go
off-campus f...

Usually do not
eat or drink...

Food in the
cafeteria is...

The cafeteria
does not car...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

Skipped: 134

70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Usually bring my own food from home 51.43%

Usually bring food from an off-campus dining venue 8.57%

Prefer to go off-campus for food or drink 28.57%

Usually do not eat or drink when I'm on campus 11.43%

Food in the cafeteria is too expensive 28.57%

The cafeteria does not carry food that appeals to me 28.57%

Total Respondents: 35

# OTHER : DATE

1 | do not have time to eat. 12/19/2018 2:30 AM
2 | also don't like to take the time to go get food. Cost, choice, and time required all contribute to my 12/11/2018 12:50 PM

bringing food from home rather than buying food on campus.

Few vegan options
No to what question?
Cafeteria is closed
no faculty discount

It's closed in the evening.

o N o o @~ W

I'm vegan

12/18

12/10/2018 3:33 PM
12/10/2018 1:45 PM
12/10/2018 1:36 PM
12/10/2018 1:35 PM
12/7/2018 3:58 PM

12/7/2018 12:55 PM

18

10

10

10
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Q10 Have you used the catering services of the cafeteria?[Only if staff,
faculty or administrator]

Answered: 156  Skipped: 13

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 32.05% 50
No 67.95% 106
TOTAL 156
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ANSWER CHOICES
Very good

Good

Average

Poor

Very poor
TOTAL
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Q11 If yes, how would you rate catering services?

Answered: 49  Skipped: 120

Average
Poor I
I

Very poor

0% 10% 20% 30%

40% 50%

14 /18

60% 70%

RESPONSES
34.69%

34.69%
26.53%
2.04%

2.04%

80%

90% 100%

17

17

13

49
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Q12 Would you recommend the catering services to other departments?

Answered: 49  Skipped: 120

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 77.55% 38
No 22.45% 11
TOTAL 49
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Q13 If no, why don't you utilize the catering services of the cafeteria? Any

© 0o N o o b~ w N
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

comments/suggestions:

Answered: 102  Skipped: 67

RESPONSES

did not have a opportunity

Had bad experience using catering services prior

| prefer to bring my own food.

I have not had the need to use the catering services.
our department is small and doesn't do any events.

| am part time staff member

I'm only an adjunct instructor, so | have no use for catering.
none

don't need them

N/A

No need

No opportunity/none

Thank you!

don't like the food

na

N/A

N/A

No need to

Because | haven't had to order food for a large group

I've experienced the vendor's catering services. It was always a lousy experience, sometimes

pathetic.

Didn't know they were available, plus budget??

Never had a need to.

No need to use them

N/A

| don't need them.

No need to!

| don’t need it.

| did not know they offer catering services

The cafeteria should provide meals that cost no more than $5.00.

Don't have events to cater.

Order from a different catering company, tastier options, more vegetarian choices.

not in my job description to do so

Horrible food. Cheap, not nutritious...

16/18

DATE

1/22/2019 9:13 AM
1/14/2019 10:31 AM
12/21/2018 11:03 AM
12/19/2018 2:30 AM
12/14/2018 9:21 AM
12/13/2018 3:01 PM
12/13/2018 1:07 PM
12/13/2018 9:25 AM
12/12/2018 3:51 PM
12/12/2018 1:39 PM
12/12/2018 11:27 AM
12/12/2018 11:03 AM
12/12/2018 1:50 AM
12/11/2018 3:20 PM
12/11/2018 12:57 PM
12/11/2018 12:24 PM
12/11/2018 11:13 AM
12/11/2018 11:10 AM
12/11/2018 10:31 AM
12/11/2018 10:18 AM

12/11/2018 10:05 AM
12/11/2018 9:45 AM
12/11/2018 7:51 AM
12/11/2018 7:25 AM
12/10/2018 8:09 PM
12/10/2018 7:28 PM
12/10/2018 7:18 PM
12/10/2018 7:13 PM
12/10/2018 6:01 PM
12/10/2018 5:11 PM
12/10/2018 4:49 PM
12/10/2018 4:29 PM
12/10/2018 4:08 PM
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69
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73
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No need for catering services.

In my work area | don't require the usage of the catering services.
No opportunity to do so at this time.

| am not in charge for catering.

I've had the food at catering events and it is not that good.

Have never had the need

Don't have a need.

| may.

No comments

What would | cater? | cook my meals.

The price was not competitive. We found lower prices each time.

Mostly just too busy to take time for lunch. Also not sure about the cleanliness of the food prep.

| have not needed it.

No compelling reason.

none

Expensive - not much variety

Im really new here

Didn't know about it until now.

Too expensive

Haven't had a need for it. But even if | did, it is too expensive
| wasn't aware that the was a catering service.
Was not aware of its existence.

No need

They changed vendors.

The food is mediocre

n/a

yes

NA

N/A

unaware

| will try next time we had an event. Thank you
not needed

Dont need it

| don't have any reason to utilize the catering service at LAVC. | am an adjunct faculty.
NA

N/A | only have one class.

The prices are reasonable and the staff is very helpful. The new cafeteria has been a very
professional and uplifting part of LAVC. I'm very happy with what they are doing.

Your food is usually greasy and heavy.
no need

The price was too high. Wanted something simpler.
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12/10/2018 4:07 PM
12/10/2018 3:55 PM
12/10/2018 3:50 PM
12/10/2018 3:41 PM
12/10/2018 3:35 PM
12/10/2018 3:33 PM
12/10/2018 3:33 PM
12/10/2018 3:16 PM
12/10/2018 3:01 PM
12/10/2018 2:57 PM
12/10/2018 2:56 PM
12/10/2018 2:52 PM
12/10/2018 2:21 PM
12/10/2018 2:15 PM
12/10/2018 1:57 PM
12/10/2018 1:56 PM
12/10/2018 1:51 PM
12/10/2018 1:50 PM
12/10/2018 1:46 PM
12/10/2018 1:45 PM
12/10/2018 1:42 PM
12/10/2018 1:36 PM
12/10/2018 1:36 PM
12/10/2018 1:32 PM
12/10/2018 1:31 PM
12/10/2018 1:31 PM
12/10/2018 12:37 PM
12/10/2018 12:16 PM
12/10/2018 11:01 AM
12/10/2018 10:22 AM
12/10/2018 7:52 AM
12/10/2018 7:34 AM
12/10/2018 7:25 AM
12/9/2018 9:38 PM
12/9/2018 8:55 PM
12/9/2018 8:22 PM
12/9/2018 9:29 AM

12/9/2018 12:16 AM
12/8/2018 11:20 AM
12/8/2018 11:19 AM
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Expensive

haven't had the chance to go

Have not had the need for catering services
| have not needed catering services.

did not need catering,

| would like to speak on behalf of my students. | am an adjunct who teaches a 7:00 p.m. course. |
have been with LAVC for over 10 years. If we are to be inclusive, truly, then there should be food
services accessible to students who can only attend evening courses. My students come to class
having worked a full day. They should be able to buy a cup of coffee and a sandwich or something
substantial to eat during the break at 8:15 p.m. Community colleges should consider adjusting
times to accommodate working students.

Poor quality food

Food choices are not appealing

Average. No variety of food,

No need.

N/A

Food is greasy, unhealthy , lack of vegetarian choices, slow service

Have not yet needed catering services, however when | need their service i would be happy too
do so.

too expensive and poor quality. i have attended meetings and was not impressed with their food.
had a sandwich once, with the thinnest slice of turkey. one slice!

| have no events to cater for.
no need.

No need.

Not needed for my area

It's quite easy to arrange food from another restaurant and would get much better food. Seems like
a no-brainer to use a restaurant rather than the cafeteria.

Doesn’t seem appealing.

The price is a little too high for catering.

| may in the future

NA

Limited vegan options.

| don't make catering decisions for the office.
Food is bland.

No budget for food in our area

no need

No information on who to contact for this kind of service
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12/8/2018 10:20 AM
12/7/2018 8:26 PM
12/7/2018 7:31 PM
12/7/2018 5:05 PM
12/7/2018 4:14 PM
12/7/2018 4:01 PM

12/7/2018 3:52 PM
12/7/2018 3:48 PM
12/7/2018 3:20 PM
12/7/2018 2:41 PM
12/7/2018 2:32 PM
12/7/2018 2:27 PM
12/7/2018 1:59 PM

12/7/2018 1:51 PM

12/7/2018 1:40 PM
12/7/2018 1:19 PM
12/7/2018 1:17 PM
12/7/2018 1:06 PM
12/7/2018 1:06 PM

12/7/2018 1:05 PM
12/7/2018 1:04 PM
12/7/2018 1:02 PM
12/7/2018 1:00 PM
12/7/2018 12:55 PM
12/7/2018 12:51 PM
12/7/2018 12:50 PM
12/7/2018 12:48 PM
12/7/2018 12:47 PM
12/7/2018 12:46 PM
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